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Philip Livestock Auction

Cattle Report

Tuesday, Sept. 18, 2018

Nice run of weighups and horses on a good market. Next week Special Spring Calf
Nice and Yearling Sale with several pot loads consigned. Do get your calves consigned as

this is going to be a good calf market this fall.

WEIGH-UPS:
Jared Dowling - Murdo

Dan Piroutek - Milesville

Bill Slovek - Philip
Roger Shull - Wall

Mark Devries - Belvidere
Ross Block - Midland
Dennis Sieler - Quinn

Landers Livestock - Hot Springs

Bruce Jensen - Owanka

Chuck & Toby Kroetch - Philip

Galen Niederwerder - New Underwood
Lonnie Roghair - Belvidere

Dennis Sinkey - Midland

Merle Hicks - Martin

Cross Half Diamond Bar - Interior
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$119,00
$127,00
$93,00
$86,00
$84,00
$83,00
$82,00
$81,00

$79,50
$77,00



Page 2

Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, Sept. 18, 2018

Marvin Williams - Owanka 1 Blk Bull 2245# $81,00
Tyler Robertson - Hermosa 2 Blk Bulls 2018# $81,00
Joy Schmidt - Kadoka 1 Blk Bull 1835# $78,50
Terry Gunn - Wasta 1 BIk Bull 1785# $78,50
Bill Slovek - Philip 1 Blk Bull 1590# $78,50
1 Blk Bull 1735# $77,50
1 Blk Bull 1980# $76,00
Mortenson Cattle Co - Hayes 1 Blk Bull 1990# $77,50
Irwin Ferguson - Kadoka 1 BIk Bull 1730# $77,50
1 Herf Bull 2105# $76,00
Ed Ferguson - Norris 1 Herf Bull 1960# $77,00
SADDLE HORSES:
Rhyden Frink - Wall 1 Dunn 13 yr old Gelding $2.400,00
Roger Glynn - Belvidere 1 Paint 14 yr old Gelding $950,00
LOOSE HORSES:
Jay Livermont - Wanblee 1 Buckskin Horse 1395# $1.025,00
1 Black Horse 1180# $575,00
Joe Pavlas - Belvidere 1 Palomino Horse 1315# $800,00
1 Dunn Horse 1120# $560,00
John & Dede Long - Union Center 1 Roan Horse 1410# $725,00
Don & Lura Kirkpatrick - Midland 1 Bay Horse 1260# $625,00
Nichols Caspers - New Underwood 1 Sorrel Horse 1300# $600,00
1 Sorrel Horse 1210# $600,00
Lonnie Roghair - Belvidere 1 Brown Horse 1140# $585,00
Skyler Patterson - Kadoka 2 Black Horses 1160# $585,00
Jamie Kirkpatrick - Fort Pierre 1 Grey Horse 1190# $585,00
1 Palomino Horse 1125# $575,00
1 Grey Horse 1365# $525,00



Bob Schofield - Philip

Ann Harty - Owanka

Matt Glynn - Belvidere
Jerylin Dahlman - Faith
Ross Block - Midland
Hadley Livermont - Wanblee

Eddie Fisher - Kadoka
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6 Mixed Color Horses
1 Paint Horse
2 Sorrel & Dunn Horses
1 Grey Horse
1 Sorrel Horse
1 Sorrel Horse
2 Bay Horses

1 Black Horse

1 Grey Horse
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1100#
1290#
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1065#

1145#

1200#

$585,00
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$535,00
$525,00

$525,00

$525,00
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» with several pot loads consigned. Do get your calves consigned as this is going to be a good calf market this fall.
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